

DIRECTORATE OF INFORMATION & PUBLIC RELATIONS

Government of Mizoram

Page Links: https://dipr.mizoram.gov.in/post/daily-situation-report-on-covid-19-screening-point1586003039p

DAILY SITUATION REPORT ON COVID-19 SCREENING POINT

 No.119/2020-2021

KOLASIB DISTRICT REPORT AS ON 04.04.2020 @5:00Pm

Total Vehicles Passed = 134

Total Passengers Screened = 233

Total Home Quarantine = 9

Total Quarantine At Facilitation Centre  = 1

Total Suspected Case Referred To Isolation = 0

Screening
Point

Date Time
No. of

Vehicles
Passed

No. of
Passengers
Screened

Home
Quarantine

Quarantine

facilitation
centre

BAIRABI 04.04.2020

9:00pm
-12:00
noon

2 3 0

12:00noon
- 5:00 pm

1 3 0

DIRECTORATE OF INFORMATION & PUBLIC RELATIONS... https://dipr.mizoram.gov.in/post/daily-situation-report-on-covid-...

1 of 4 05/04/20, 09:07



Written by: Dr. Hmingthanzuala, MIS, DIPRO - KOLASIB
(https://dipr.mizoram.gov.in/posts?author_user_id=17)

Dated: 4  Apr 20 5:53 PM
<< PREVIOUS (/post/current-status-of-covid-19-in-mizoram-342020-1200-
noon-442020-1200-noon)

5:00 pm -
9:00 pm

Total 3 6 0

Cumulative Report  1918 9388 42

Screening
Point

Date Time
No. of

Vehicles
Passed

No. of
Passengers
Screened

Home
Quarantine

Quarantine

facilitation
centre

VAIRENGTE 04.04.2020

9:00pm
-12:00
noon

71 119 9

12:00noon
- 5:00 pm

60 108 0

5:00 pm -
9:00 pm

Total 131 227 9

Cumulative Report 4457 26187 470

Kolasib District
Total

Vehicle
Passed

Total
Passengers
Screened

Home
Quarantine

Quarantine
at

Facilitation
Centre

Suspected
Case

referred to
Isolation

Cumulative Report 6375 35575 512 130

th

DIRECTORATE OF INFORMATION & PUBLIC RELATIONS... https://dipr.mizoram.gov.in/post/daily-situation-report-on-covid-...

2 of 4 05/04/20, 09:07



NEXT >> (/post/daily-situation-report-on-covid-19-quarantine-facilitation-centre-
kolasib1586002849)

INFORMATION & PUBLIC RELATIONS DEPARTMENT

SITE STATISTICS SINCE 2006

Powered By Google Analytics

PRESS RELEASE ARCHIVES

Total Visitors
15,81,335

Total Pageviews
16,02,561

DIRECTORATE OF INFORMATION & PUBLIC RELATIONS... https://dipr.mizoram.gov.in/post/daily-situation-report-on-covid-...

3 of 4 05/04/20, 09:07



! 2020

! 2019

! 2018

! 2017

! 2016

! 2015

! 2014

! 2013

! 2012

! 2011

! 2010

! 2009

! 2008

! 2007

! 2006

This website belongs to DIRECTORATE OF INFORMATION & PUBLIC RELATIONS,
Government of Mizoram, India.

Under SENHRI - e-Governance Web-Framework (eGWF)
Developed by Mizoram State e-Governance Society (MSeGS) (//msegs.mizoram.gov.in),

Hosted by Department of ICT (https://dict.mizoram.gov.in), Government of Mizoram



DIRECTORATE OF INFORMATION & PUBLIC RELATIONS... https://dipr.mizoram.gov.in/post/daily-situation-report-on-covid-...

4 of 4 05/04/20, 09:07


