

DIRECTORATE OF INFORMATION & PUBLIC RELATIONS

Government of Mizoram

Page Links: https://dipr.mizoram.gov.in/post/daily-situation-report-on-covid-19-screening-point 1586003039p.

KO	LASIB DISTR	ICT REPOR	T AS ON 04	.04.2020 @5:00)Pm	
Total Vehicles Passed				=	134	
Total Passengers Screened Total Home Quarantine Total Quarantine At Facilitation Centre				= =	233 9 1	
Total Suspected Case Referred To Isolation			=	0		
Screening Point	Date	Time	No. of Vehicles Passed	No. of Passengers Screened	Home Quarantine	Q
BAIRABI	04.04.2020	9:00pm -12:00 noon	2	3	0	
		12:00noon - 5:00 pm	1	3	0	

1 of 4 05/04/20, 09:07

		5:00 pm - 9:00 pm				
		Total	3	6	0	
Cumulative Report			1918	9388	42	
Screening Point	Date	Time	No. of Vehicles Passed	No. of Passengers Screened	Home Quarantine	Qu
		9:00pm -12:00 noon	71	119	9	
VAIRENGTE	04.04.2020	12:00noon - 5:00 pm	60	108	0	
		5:00 pm - 9:00 pm				
		Total	131	227	9	
Cumulative Report			4457	26187	470	
Total Kolasib District Vehicle Passed			Total Passengers Screened	Home Quarantine	Quarantine at Facilitation Centre	Su ref Is
Cumulative Report 6375		35575	512	130		

Written by: Dr. Hmingthanzuala, MIS, DIPRO - KOLASIB (https://dipr.mizoram.gov.in/posts?author_user_id=17)

Dated: 4th Apr 20 5:53 PM

<< PREVIOUS (/post/current-status-of-covid-19-in-mizoram-342020-1200-noon-442020-1200-noon)

2 of 4 05/04/20, 09:07

NEXT >> (/post/daily-situation-report-on-covid-19-quarantine-facilitation-centre-kolasib1586002849)

INFORMATION & PUBLIC RELATIONS DEPARTMENT



SITE STATISTICS SINCE 2006

Total Visitors 15,81,335

Total Pageviews 16,02,561

Powered By Google Analytics

PRESS RELEASE ARCHIVES

3 of 4 05/04/20, 09:07

>	2020			
>	2019			
>	2018			
>	2017			
>	2016			
>	2015			
>	2014			
>	2013			
>	2012			
>	2011			
>	2010			
>	2009			
>	2008			
>	2007			
>	2006			

This website belongs to DIRECTORATE OF INFORMATION & PUBLIC RELATIONS, Government of Mizoram, India.

Under SENHRI - e-Governance Web-Framework (eGWF)

Developed by Mizoram State e-Governance Society (MSeGS) (//msegs.mizoram.gov.in),

Hosted by Department of ICT (https://dict.mizoram.gov.in), Government of Mizoram

